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202211030004
11590

11/03/2022
08:11:46

LMF
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RMF SUB 5
LLC

Instr
#:20220919000
360800

202211030004
11620

11/03/2022
08:11:49

LMF
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202205250002
11850

05/25/2022
12:28:36

CHATHAM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

202207180002
81270

07/18/2022
11:10:15

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220502000
178700

202208010003
00450

08/01/2022
03:39:33

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Other:SEE
INST

202208010003
00450

08/01/2022
03:39:33

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202208010003
00450

08/01/2022
03:39:33

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Other:SEE
INST

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

40 87 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Book:40 Pg:87
Sub:PELHAM
TOWN
CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 7 AND 8

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Other:SEE
INST

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

40 87 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Book:40 Pg:87
Sub:PELHAM
TOWN
CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 7 AND 8

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Other:SEE
INST

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



202210130003
88360

10/13/2022
11:37:51

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Instr
#:20210618000
299100

202210130003
88360

10/13/2022
11:37:51

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20210618000
299100

202210130003
88390

10/13/2022
11:37:54

AREIT 2021
CRE5 LTD

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20210618000
299100

202203300001
30080

03/30/2022
03:51:44

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202204210001
63200

04/21/2022
08:22:37

NAVEZ
ALEXANDER L

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

5 95 Lot#:35 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 4TH
SECTOR

202211030004
11560

11/03/2022
08:11:43

LMF
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RMF SUB 5
LLC

Instr
#:20220919000
360800

202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

202211010004
10150

11/01/2022
03:40:15

FANNIE MAE Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

VIEW
APARTMENTS
LLC

52 44 Lot#:1 Book:52
Pg:44
Sub:VIEW AT
ALABASTER

202211100004
20730

11/10/2022
03:19:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIBANK Instr
#:20220816000
321060

202205040001
82820

05/04/2022
12:14:49

CITI REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20211202000
574640

202205250002
11850

05/25/2022
12:28:36

CHATHAM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202205250002
11850

05/25/2022
12:28:36

CHATHAM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

202207180002
81280

07/18/2022
11:10:16

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220502000
178710



202208010003
00450

08/01/2022
03:39:33

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202210130003
88390

10/13/2022
11:37:54

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT 2021
CRE5 LTD

Instr
#:20210618000
299100

202211090004
19260

11/09/2022
02:50:58

BANK OF
MONTREAL

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20220915000
357320

202211100004
20730

11/10/2022
03:19:37

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220816000
321060


