Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2022; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC RMF SUB 5 202211030004 11/03/2022 LMF Secured party Instr COMMERCIAL #:20220919000 08:11:46 360800 ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC 202211030004 LMF WILMINGTON 11/03/2022 Debtor 0 Other:SEE COMMERCIAL TRUST INST 11620 08:11:49 ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC 202205250002 05/25/2022 CHATHAM Debtor SOUTHPOINT 0 Sec:28 INVESTMENT PROPERTIES Twn:19S 11850 12:28:36 BANK Rng:2E Other:SEE INST 202207180002 07/18/2022 ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC **CITIBANK** Secured party **FEDERAL** 81270 HOME LOAN #:20220502000 11:10:15 MORTGAGE 178700 CORPORATIO AREIT WH IV 202208010003 08/01/2022 Secured party ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC ARGENTIC Other:SEE INST REAL ESTATE 00450 03:39:33 #:20210618000 INVESTMENT 299100 ASSIGNMENT Sec:30 Twn:20S 202208010003 AREIT WH IV 08/01/2022 ARGENTIC Debtor Instr REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT 00450 03:39:33 S OF UCC #:20210618000 299100 Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC 202208010003 08/01/2022 ARGENTIC Debtor AREIT WH IV lο 0 Other:SEE #:20210618000 INST 00450 03:39:33 REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT 299100 AREIT WH IV 202208020003 ARGENTIC 40 08/02/2022 Debtor ASSIGNMENT 87 Book:40 Pg:87 Instr Sub:PELHAM 00660 08:06:55 REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S OF UCC #:20210618000 299100 TOWN CENTER RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 2 3 4 5 7 AND 8 AREIT WH IV LLC Instr Unit Other:SEE H:20210618000 INST 08/02/2022 **ASSIGNMENT** ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE lo 202208020003 0 Secured party S OF UCC 00660 08:06:55 INVESTMENT 299100 202208020003 08/02/2022 AREIT WH IV **ASSIGNMENT ARGENTIC** 40 87 Book:40 Pg:87 Sub:PELHAM Secured party 00660 08:06:55 S OF UCC REAL ESTATE #:20210618000 INVESTMENT TOWN 299100 LLC CENTER RESURVEY OF LOTS 123 457 AND 8 08/02/2022 ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC AREIT WH IV Other:SEE 202208020003 ARGENTIC Debtor 0 REAL ESTATE LLC #:20210618000 INST 00660 08:06:55 INVESTMENT 299100 08/02/2022 AREIT WH IV ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE 0 Sec:30 Twn:20S 202208020003 Secured party 0 #:20210618000 00660 08:06:55 Rng:2W Qt:NW INVESTMENT 299100 BQť:NW Other:SEE INST

202210130003 88360	10/13/2022 11:37:51	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT WH IV				Instr #:20210618000 299100	
202210130003 88360	10/13/2022 11:37:51	AREIT WH IV	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC				Instr #:20210618000 299100	
202210130003 88390	10/13/2022 11:37:54	AREIT 2021 CRE5 LTD	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC				Instr #:20210618000 299100	
202203300001	03/30/2022 03:51:44	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202204210001 63200	04/21/2022 08:22:37	NAVEZ ALEXANDER L	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SPIRE ALABAMA INC		5	95		Lot#:35 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 4TH SECTOR
202211030004 11560	11/03/2022 08:11:43	LMF COMMERCIAL LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RMF SUB 5 LLC				Instr #:20220919000 360800	
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Instr #:20211028000 522470	
202211010004 10150	11/01/2022 03:40:15	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	VIEW APARTMENTS LLC		52	44		Lot#:1 Book:52 Pg:44 Sub:VIEW AT ALABASTER
202211100004 20730	11/10/2022 03:19:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIBANK				Instr #:20220816000 321060	
202205040001 82820	05/04/2022 12:14:49	CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST				Instr #:20211202000 574640	
202205250002 11850	05/25/2022 12:28:36	CHATHAM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE Other:SEE INST
202205250002 11850	05/25/2022 12:28:36	CHATHAM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Other:SEE INST
202207180002 81280	07/18/2022 11:10:16	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20220502000 178710	

	08/01/2022 03:39:33	AREIT WH IV LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC		0	0	#:20210618000 299100	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202208020003 00660	08/02/2022 08:06:55	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT WH IV		0	0	#:20210618000 299100	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202210130003 88390	10/13/2022 11:37:54	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT 2021 CRE5 LTD				Instr #:20210618000 299100	
202211090004 19260		BANK OF MONTREAL		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST				Instr #:20220915000 357320	
202211100004 20730	11/10/2022 03:19:37	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20220816000 321060	